
 

全港田徑分齡賽 

(男子組線道表) 

 

2013-2015-400 米  第一組 時間:0900 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1005 利尚軒 

3 1036 王柏熙 

4 1049 王經泓 

5 1052 劉己僑 

6 1006 談昊澄 

7 1032 Jayden Liu 廖紫揚 

   

2010-2011-400 米  第一組 時間:0900 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1029 陳安和 

3 1098 Kwan Chun Ho 

4 1066 羅浩誠 

5 1089 祝啟剛 

6 1092 Nickson 

7 1093 朱浩𤋮 

  
  

2008-2009-400 米  第一組 時間:0900 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1096 英樂 

2 1056 劉仲然 

3 1063 劉卓賢 

4 1095 陳弋先 

5 1065 范奕辰 

6 1046 吳迪浠 

7 1067 呂晉民 

8 1088 潘振昇 

 

 

 



2018-2020-100 米 第一組 時間: 0920 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1008 张睿峰 

3 1051 彭子皓 

4 1054 魏希佑 

5 1035 葉尚哲 

   

2017-100 米  第一組 時間: 0920 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1016 冼梓謙 

3 1030 廖柏然 

4 1039 TAI TSZ HIN GORDON 

5 1015 林俊亨 

   

2016-100 米  第一組 時間: 0920 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1003 彭顥堯 

3 1021 王經焯 

4 1044 張睿軒 

5 1058 凌浩軒 

   

2015-100 米  第一組 時間: 0920 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1005 利尚軒 

3 1020 張作霖 

4 1049 王經泓 

5 1052 劉己僑 

6 1100 梁家銘 

   

2014-100 米  第一組 時間: 0920 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1010 陳安絃 

3 1013 林柏陽 

4 1017 凌顥龍 

5 1043 譚睿燊 

   

 

 

 

   



2013-100 米  第一組 時間: 0920 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1025 歐儁一 

3 1031 曾子軒 

4 1037 馮思朗 

5 1038 盧進諾 

6 1055 梁文楷 

7 1062 黎兆天 

   

2011-2012-100 米  第一組 時間: 0920 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1018 余讚鋒 

2 1097 汪健愉 

3 1042 程梓垣 

   

2010-100 米  第一組 時間: 0920 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

3 1064 黎伯駿 

4 1081 羅秉維 

5 1085 曾樂天 

6 1087 張宗耀 

7 1090 谢济全 

8 1091 何懋誠 

   

2009-100 米  第一組 時間: 0920 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1082 周智熙 

2 1057 周家樂 

3 1063 劉卓賢 

4 1068 黄梓凯 

5 1075 鍾文浚 

6 1084 陳智君 

7 1095 陳弋先 

   

 

 

 

 

   



2008-100 米  第一組 時間: 0920 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1045 梁永琪  

3 1069 吳嘉禧 

4 1077 呂皓笙 

5 1079 劉則名 

6 1080 王誦賢 

7 1083 梁家僖 

8 1094 梁偉宇 

 

 

2019-2020-60 米  第一組(決賽) 時間: 1030 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

3 1035 葉尚哲 

4 1050 李允堯 

5 1034 郭柏霖 

6 1086 林希瞬 

   

2018-60 米  第一組(決賽) 時間: 1030 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

3 1008 张睿峰 

4 1047 簡栢熙 

5 1051 彭子皓 

6 1054 魏希佑 

   

2017-60 米  第一組(決賽) 時間: 1030 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1007 鍾浠暘 

3 1016 冼梓謙 

4 1030 廖柏然 

5 1039 TAI TSZ HIN GORDON 

6 1048 楊諾勤 

7 1041 林俊希 

8 1015 林俊亨 

   

 

 

 

   



2016-60 米  第一組(決賽) 時間: 1030 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1003 彭顥堯 

3 1012 冼見熹 

4 1014 曹梓塱 

5 1021 王經焯 

6 1044 張睿軒 

7 1058 凌浩軒 

8 1074 梁子晨 

   

2014-2015-60 米  第一組(決賽) 時間: 1030 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1100 梁家銘 

2 1004 邵卓楠 

3 1005 利尚軒 

4 1024 曹梓晉 

5 1036 王柏熙 

6 1049 王經泓 

7 1043 譚睿燊 

8 1061 鄭子滶 

   

2013-60 米  第一組(初賽) 時間: 1030 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1001 余錦濤 

3 1022 Yeung Wesley Ho Shun 

4 1031 曾子軒 

5 1032 Jayden Liu 廖紫揚 

   

2013-60 米  第二組(初賽) 時間: 1030 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1037 馮思朗 

3 1038 盧進諾 

4 1053 郭晉熙 

5 1055 梁文楷 

6 1062 黎兆天 

   

 

 

   



2010-2011-60 米  第一組(決賽) 時間: 1030 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1019 Tse Cedrick 

3 1060 黃文𤋮 

4 1076 林友航 

5 1064 黎伯駿 

6 1087 張宗耀 

7 1090 谢济全 

      

2008-2009-60 米  第一組 (決賽) 時間: 1030 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1057 周家樂 

3 1063 劉卓賢 

4 1084 陳智君 

5 1079 劉則名 

6 1083 梁家僖 

 

   

2015-2016-200 米  第一組 時間: 1130 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1074 梁子晨 

3 1005 利尚軒 

4 1020 張作霖 

5 1024 曹梓晉 

6 1049 王經泓 

7 1052 劉己僑 

8 1030 廖柏然 

     

2010-2014-200 米  第一組 時間: 1130 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1013 林柏陽 

3 1017 凌顥龍 

4 1025 歐儁一 

5 1027 羅健朗 

6 1042 程梓垣 

7 1097 汪健愉 

8 1081 羅秉維 

   



2008-2009-200 米  第一組 時間: 1130 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1056 劉仲然 

2 1068 黄梓凯 

3 1082 周智熙 

4 1084 陳智君 

5 1045 梁永琪  

6 1078 Lai Pak Lok 

7 1080 王誦賢 

 

2019-2020-40 米 第一組 時間:1200 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1035 葉尚哲 

2 1023 林柏勤 

3 1033 李承哲 

4 1040 談昊泓 

5 1050 李允堯 

6 1034 郭柏霖 

7 1026 蔡天壡 

8 1086 林希瞬 

   

2017-2018-40 米 第一組 時間:1200 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1047 簡栢熙 

2 1051 彭子皓 

3 1030 廖柏然 

4 1048 楊諾勤 

5 1041 林俊希 

   

2016-40 米 第一組 時間:1200 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1012 冼見熹 

2 1014 曹梓塱 

3 1021 王經焯 

 

 

 

 

 



2016-2019-40 米跨欄 第一組 時間: 1215 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

3 1050 李允堯 

4 1086 林希瞬 

5 1030 廖柏然 

6 1021 王經焯 

 

 

2019-男子親子接力 60 米跑 第一組 時間: 1230 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

3 1023 林柏勤 

4 1033 李承哲 

5 1040 談昊泓 

   

2017-2018-男子親子接力 60 米跑 第一組 時間: 1230 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 1016 冼梓謙 

3 1039 

TAI TSZ HIN 

GORDON 

4 1048 楊諾勤 

5 1051 彭子皓 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

NO 2013-2016-跳遠  時間:0900 

  號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1072 吳沐言 

2 1004 邵卓楠 

3 1024 曹梓晉 

4 1013 林柏陽 

5 1001 余錦濤 

6 1022 

Yeung Wesley Ho 

Shun 

7 1037 馮思朗 

8 1038 盧進諾 

9 1055 梁文楷 

10 1062 黎兆天 

11 1027 羅健朗 

12 1029 陳安和 

13 1073 吳宇謙 

14 1070 張珈鳴 

15 1098 Kwan Chun Ho 

16 1089 祝啟剛 

17 1011 韋昌樂 

18 1065 范奕辰 

 

 

 2016-2019-兒童標槍 時間:1030 

NO 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1023 林柏勤 

2 1034 郭柏霖 

3 1003 彭顥堯 

 

NO 2016-2019-兒童豆袋 時間:1030 時間:1030 

 
號碼布 參賽者名字  

1 1023 林柏勤  

2 1033 李承哲  

3 1003 彭顥堯  

4 1012 冼見熹  

5 1014 曹梓塱  



NO 

2011-2013-

跳高 時間:0920 

  號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1028 Ip yi ho 

2 1071 麥恆生 

 

NO 2013-2015-壘球 時間: 0940 

 
號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1004 邵卓楠 

2 1024 曹梓晉 

3 1010 陳安絃 

4 1013 林柏陽 

5 1009 李真熙 

6 1022 

Yeung Wesley Ho 

Shun 

 

 

NO 2011-2013-鉛球  時間: 0940 

  號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1009 李真熙 

2 1053 郭晉熙 

3 1002 Lui Yat Long 

4 1019 Tse Cedrick 

5 1059 趙浩然 

6 1060 黃文𤋮 

 

 

NO 2016-2019-立定跳遠 時間:1100 

 
號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 1033 李承哲 

2 1050 李允堯 

3 1034 郭柏霖 

4 1086 林希瞬 

5 1007 鍾浠暘 

6 1014 曹梓塱 

7 1099 吳沐言 

 


